

Order no. 43 dated 20.03.24

Today is fixed for appearance of the accused person and evidence.

Sole accused person is absent without taking any steps.

Ld. P.P. in charge is present. No witness is turned up today.

Due to resolution taken by the local bar, no adverse order can be passed.

To 21.05.24 for appearance and evidence of CSW-3.

22.05.24 for appearance and evidence of CSW-4,5.

24.05.24 for appearance and evidence of CSW-6,8.

Issue summons accordingly.

D/C by me,

Add. Sessions Judge 3rd Court, Bwn Add. Sessions Judge 3rd Court, Bwn