

Sessions Case No. 319 of 18

Present : Sri Manoj Kumar Rai
Additional District & Sessions Judge, 3rd Court, Burdwan

Order no. 50 dated 12.11.24

Today is fixed for appearance of the accused person and evidence of remaining witness.

Sole accused on court bail takes no steps.

Ld. Advocates are not participating in judicial work this day due to demise of the Ld. Senior Advocate as per resolution taken by the local Bar.

Case is adjourned.

Todate (12.11.24) for appearance of the accused persons and evidence.

D/C

Addl.Sessions Judge,3rd Court, Bwn ,

Addl.Sessions Judge,3rd Court, Bwn.